

T. P. Civil No. 3810/24
Sanjeev Jain Vs. Suman Jain

13.12.2024

Present : Sh. Chetan Singh, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Daljeet Singh, Ld. Counsel for the non-
applicant.

Reply filed. Copy supplied.

At request of the counsel for non-applicant, put up
for arguments on **13.01.2025**.

(RENU BHATNAGAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/13.12.2024