

**T. P. Civil 3810/24
SANJEEV JAIN Vs. SUMAN JAIN**

13.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Petitioner in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Chetan Singh.
Ms. Sangeet Jain, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

As directed by Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for further proceedings on **18.04.2026**.

**(Reader)
13.03.2026**